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BLUE WATER GRILL

SEAFOOD & STEAKS
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10% surcharge on public holidays




On Tap

XXXX Gold

Great Northern Super Crisp
Tooheys New

James Squire 150 Lashes
Asahi 300ml

Asahi 400ml

Asahi 500ml

Peroni 300ml

Peroni 500ml

Somersby Cider

International Beer (Bottle)

Peroni Leggera
Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Corona

Heineken

Guinness Draught
Asahi

BEER
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Australian Beer (Bottle)

Hahn Premium Light
Hahn 3.5

Hahn Super Dry

Coopers Light

Coopers Pale Ale

Carlton Draught

Pure Blonde

Balter XPA

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale

Soft Drink
Coke

Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Lemon Squash
Lemonade
LLB

Ginger Ale
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Sparkling Wine
Blue Water Sparkling
South Australia

Dal Zotto Prosecco
King Valley, VIC

Chandon S
Yarra Valley, VIC

Chandon Brut
Yarra Valley, VIC

Chandon Rose
Yarra Valley, VIC

Veuve d’Argent Blanc d Blanc

Burgundy, France

SPARKLING WINE
& CHAMPAGNE

10

14

35

45

56

56

56

50

Champagne G

Moét NV 20
Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot
Champagne, France

Larmandier-Bernier
Champagne, France

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc
Champagne, France

Louis Roederer Brut Prestige 1.5t
Champagne, France

110

130

150

199

279



Sauvignon Blanc
Blue Water
Adelaide Hills, SA
Leeuwin Estate
Margaret River, WA
HaHa
Marlborough, NZ
Shaw & Smith
Adelaide Hills, SA
Cloudy Bay
Marlborough, NZ

Pinot Gris & Grigio

Bleasdale Pinot Gris
Adelaide Hills, SA

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Pinot Gris

Central Otago, NZ

Corte Giara Pinot Grigio

Veneto, Italy

Riesling
Chaffee Bros Riesling

(Not your Grandma’s) Eden Valley, SA
Leeuwin Estate Art Series

Margaret River, WA
Heggies Riesling
Eden Valley, SA

10

12

12

10

WHITES

B
35

45

50

55

70

45

52

50

40

45

58

Chardonnay

Pitchfork

Margaret River, WA

Red Claw by Yabby Lake
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Domaine Chandon

Yarra Valley, VIC

Leeuwin Estate ‘Prelude’
Margaret River, WA
Calabria 3 Bridges Chardonnay
Tumbarumba, NSW

William Fevre Chablis
Chablis, France

Shaw & Smith M3
Adelaide Hills, SA

Moscato

West Cape Howe Pink Moscato
Mount Barker, WA

Vietti Moscato 375ml

Piedmont, Italy

White Varietals
Hugel Gewurztraminer

Alsace, France

Lark Hill Viognier
Canberra, ACT

Cape Mentelle SSB
Margaret River, WA
Conde Valdemar Rioja Blanco
Rioja, Spain

Antinori Santa Christina White
Tuscany, ltaly

40

55

50

60

60

65

75

40

45

55

52

(ask staff for special price)

35

35



Rose

La Vielle Ferme

Rhone Valley, France

Domaines Ott ‘By Ott’

Cotes de Provence, France
Domaines Ott ‘Chateau de Selle’
Cotes de Provence, France

Pinot Noir

Giant Steps

Yarra Valley, VIC

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg
Central Otago, NZ
Domaine Chandon
Yarra Valley, VIC

Palliser Pencarrow
Martinborough, NZ
Kooyong Massale
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Merlot & Cabernets
Blue Water Cabernet Shiraz
South Australia

Smith & Hooper Merlot
Wrattonbully, SA

Leeuwin Estate ‘Prelude’ Cabernet

Margaret River, WA

Jim Barry Cover Drive Cabernet
Clare Valley, SA

Calabria 3 Bridges Cab Sav
Barossa Valley, SA

10

14

15

10

10

12

REDS

40

60

99

55

62

55

40

55

35
42
55
48

60

Shiraz

Earthworks Barossa Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

Leeuwin Estate

Margaret River, WA

Langmeil The Long Mile
Barossa Valley, SA

Jim Barry Lodge Hill Shiraz
Clare Valley, SA

Calabria Brothers

Barossa Valley, SA

Giant Steps ‘Tarraford” Syrah
Yarra Valley, VIC

Red Varietals

Dal Zotto Sangiovese

King Valley, VIC

Alamos Malbec

Mendoza, Argentina

Langmeil Three Gardens GSM
Barossa Valley, SA

TarraWarra Estate Nebbiolo
Yarra Valley, VIC
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10

11

12

11

35

45

50

55

45

99

50

45

55

65



CELLAR WINES

White

Jim Barry ‘The Florita’ Riesling

Clare Valley, SA

2015 Domaine Laflaive Macon-Verze
Burgundy, France

2016 William Fevre 1ler Cru Chablis
Chablis, France

2015 Leeuwin Art Series Chardonnay
Margaret River, WA

2014 Leeuwin Art Series Chardonnay
Margaret River, WA

2013 Leeuwin Art Series Chardonnay
Margaret River, WA

2012 Leeuwin Art Series Chardonnay
Margaret River, WA

2011 Leeuwin Art Series Chardonnay
Margaret River, WA

2010 Leeuwin Art Series Chardonnay
Margaret River, WA

2009 Leeuwin Art Series Chardonnay
Margaret River, WA

90

105

129

140

150

160

170

180

190

220

Red

2016 Bowen Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
Coonawarra, SA

2014 Jim Barry McRae Wood Shiraz

Clare Valley, SA

2013 Yalumba Signature Cabernet Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

2015 Langmeil Orphan Bank Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

2016 Mt Difficulty Bannockburn Pinot Noir
Central Otago, NZ

2016 Ata Rangi Pinot Noir

Martinborough, NZ

2014 Leeuwin Estate Art Series Cabernet
Margaret River, WA

2014 Primo Estate Joseph Moda Cab Merlot
McLaren Vale, SA

2014 Vasse Felix Tom Cullity Cab Malbec
Margaret River, WA

2015 Calabria Brothers ‘The Iconic’ Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

Brokenwood Graveyard Shiraz

Hunter Valley, NSW

65

85

90

99

110

120

120

120

250

230

320



House

Vodka O

Beefeater Gin

Havana Club

Bundaberg Rum

Jim Beam

Jose Cuervo

Stolen Rum

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Vodka
Stolichnaya
Grey Goose
Belvedere
666 Vodka

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Brookies Slow Gin
Four Pillars Rare
Brookies Gin

Rum

Bacardi

Sailor Jerry
Cargo Cult
Kraken
Metusalem

Ron Zacapa 23
Ron Zacapa XO

SPIRITS

Tequila

1800 Anejo
1800 Silver
1800 Coconut
Patron XO
Patron Silver
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio Silver
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Bourbon
8.5 Jim Beam Triple

10 Jack Daniels
10 Makers Mark

10 American Honey
Buffalo Trace
Eagle Rare

10 Bakers

11 Bulleit

11 Knob Creek

Wild Turkey Rare
12
11 Gentleman Jack

8.5
8.5
10
10
11
11
30

Don Julio Reposada

10
10
10
10
12
14
14
14
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Whisky

Jameson

Canadian Club
Southern Comfort
Southern Black
Bruichladdich
Highland Park 10 Year
Laphroaig 10 Year
Glenmorangie 10 Year
Dewar’s 12 Year
Dewar’s 15 Year

The Macallan 12 Year
Glenfiddich 12 Year
Chivas Regal 12 Year
Chivas Regal 18 Year
Aberfeldy 12 Year
Dimple 15 Year
Lagavulin 16 Year

Dalwhinnie Distillers Edition

The Dalmore 12 Year
The Dalmore 15 Year

The Dalmore Cigar Reserve

The Balvenie 17 Year

SPIRITS

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
10
10
10
10
10
12
12
12
12
16
12
12
14
24
12
18
24
28



